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Last, First Name Age

FORTNER, JEREMY
COLWELL, AARON
WERNER, CODY
HARTER, ANTHONY
STANEK, KRISTINA

Total Records: 5

46
49
27
49
43

Address

438 EAST ST APT B1,
315 6TH AVE APT 2,
202 E JEFFERSON ST,
1510 1ST AVE TRLR
1510 1ST AVE # 56,

Hold Reasons Booking Date

Charge: 692A.104 - Sex 06/26/25
Warrant: Unspecified 06/26/25
Warrant: Unspecified 06/26/25
Warrant: Unspecified 06/26/25
Warrant: Arrest warrant 06/26/25
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